
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404368
DATE : 16.09.2024

REQ TITLE : FLOW Meter 1012404323

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012404323

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700121854 ULTRASONIC CLAMP-ON FLOW TRANSMITTER
;MODEL:FLUXUS F721WD
EXTENDED;PERMANENTLY INSTALLED CLAMP-ON
MEASURING SYSTEM FOR WATER PIPES;P
ARTNUMBER:AWA-WD040-2A1NLX-WVC;INNER PIPE
DIA:100-1000 MM;INCLUSIVE :2XCURRENT OUTPUT
4-20MA,SWITCHABLE ACTIVE /PASSIVE ;2X DIGITAL
OUT PUTOPTORELAY,PULSE,BINARY OR
FREQUENCY;SERVICE INTERFACE USB AND
ETHERNET,USB CABLE AND 2 PCS.CABLE GLANDS
M20X1.5 MM2; TWO MEAS
URING CHANNELS;ENCLOSURE MATERIAL
:ALUMINIUM INCL. WALL MOUNTING
KIT;POWERSUPPLY:100-230 V
AC;MULTILINGUALX721 QUICK INSTRUCTION AND
 ELECTRONICMANUALS ON USB STICK; TWO
CDM2N52 SET OF ULTRASONIC FLOW
TRANSDUCERSWITH CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
AND SENSPORM CALIBRATED
FOR LIQUIDS;CABLELENGTH: 4M; TEMP: -40 TO 130
DEG C; 2X COUPLING COMPOUND FLEXIM -30
TO130 DEG C,100 ML TUBE; 2X COUPLING FOILS -10
TO 200 DEG C,2 PCS; 2XTRANSMITTER MOUNTING

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404368
DATE : 16.09.2024

REQ TITLE : FLOW Meter 1012404323

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012404323

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

FIXTURE: VARIOFIX C 2PCS FOR TRANSDUCER
FREQUENCY M,STAINLESS STEEL SS3; SOFTWARE
FOR ONL
INE DIAGNOSTICS AND GENERATION OFREPORTS
OF MEASURED AND DIAGNOSTIC VALUES
ACC-PE-F72X-/DS ;DATA TRANSFERKIT FOR X721
ACC-PE-F72X-/D
X ;MAKE FLEXIM

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
FLOW Meter

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404368
DATE : 16.09.2024

REQ TITLE : FLOW Meter 1012404323

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0014 - G STORE SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 20.09.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012404323

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


